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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling de Worp
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Pins + Team 1st Part High High HDCP HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name HDCP Avg HDCP WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers
1 4 3 Create&Convert 44419 271 111 203½ 1 471 1639 531 1919
2 7 2 Bowlingshop Euro 45203 314 84 200½ 2 538 1852 561 1944
3 2 6 De Rode Duivels 43595 246 116 191 3 412 1443 492 1763
4 6 4 Dakdekkersbedrijf Cramer 44240 296 91 181 4 481 1633 513 1773
5 1 1 Kali Spare A 43469 253 125 177½ 5 427 1489 485 1721
6 5 7 Show Bowlers 44334 240 128 175½ 6 525 1648 590 1908
7 3 5 Hobbybowlers 2.0 44056 303 92 174 7 446 1548 514 1804
8 8 8 BYE 0 0 0 101 8 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Show Bowlers 428 433 384 418 1663 8 <---> De Rode Duivels 381 437 400 406 1624 5
3-4 Kali Spare A 422 418 423 419 1682 9 <---> Dakdekkersbedrijf Cramer 377 397 434 410 1618 4
5-6 Create&Convert 493 436 409 453 1791 9 <---> Bowlingshop Euro 380 449 398 379 1606 4
7-8 Hobbybowlers 2.0 460 389 402 403 1654 12 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  6   5-  3   7-  4   2-  8
Next Week   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5   7-  8

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
blindscore1 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suromen 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Constant Barendsen 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
frank goossens 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andre Hofstede 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suromen Jawahir 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
frans schoenaker 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
ineke B 120 64 0 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 440 Create&Convert 430 Bowlingshop Euro 400 Hobbybowlers 2.0
Scratch Series 1577 Create&Convert 1530 Bowlingshop Euro 1446 Dakdekkersbedrijf Cramer

Handicap Game 493 Create&Convert 460 Hobbybowlers 2.0 449 Bowlingshop Euro
Handicap Series 1791 Create&Convert 1682 Kali Spare A 1654 Hobbybowlers 2.0

Men Scratch Game 265 Sander Bosman 265 Simon Schepers 226 Arno Pelgrim
Scratch Series 854 Simon Schepers 803 Arno Pelgrim 750 Bart Goossens

Handicap Game 286 Sander Bosman 265 Simon Schepers 250 Arno Pelgrim
Handicap Series 899 Arno Pelgrim 854 Simon Schepers 846 Bart Goossens

846 Gerrit Lodeweges

Women Scratch Game 174 Mariska Bijsterveld 173 Ineke Bijsterveld 159 Dorte Pelgrim
Scratch Series 670 Ineke Bijsterveld 588 Mariska Bijsterveld 316 Dorte Pelgrim

Handicap Game 236 Mariska Bijsterveld 217 Ineke Bijsterveld 199 Dorte Pelgrim
Handicap Series 846 Ineke Bijsterveld 836 Mariska Bijsterveld 396 Dorte Pelgrim

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 538 Bowlingshop Euro 525 Show Bowlers 481 Dakdekkersbedrijf Cramer
Scratch Series 1852 Bowlingshop Euro 1648 Show Bowlers 1639 Create&Convert

Handicap Game 590 Show Bowlers 561 Bowlingshop Euro 531 Create&Convert
Handicap Series 1944 Bowlingshop Euro 1919 Create&Convert 1908 Show Bowlers
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 280 Simon Schepers 280 Peter van der Heide 279 Marc Boerdam
279 Erwin Last

Scratch Series 967 Simon Schepers 885 Marc Boerdam 870 Christian Krukkeland
Handicap Game 316 Erwin Last 302 Marc Boerdam 292 Mark van Emst
Handicap Series 1006 Erwin Last 977 Marc Boerdam 969 Arno Pelgrim

Women Scratch Game 233 Dorte Pelgrim 210 Ineke Bijsterveld 177 Lindsay van Emst
Scratch Series 692 Ineke Bijsterveld 681 Dorte Pelgrim 657 Lindsay van Emst

Handicap Game 277 Dorte Pelgrim 257 Ineke Bijsterveld 241 Lindsay van Emst
Handicap Series 885 Lindsay van Emst 880 Ineke Bijsterveld 864 Dorte Pelgrim

Last Week's Top Game Scores
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Simon Schepers 20650 96 215 280 967 170 265 233 186 854
Peter van der Heide 10732 53 202 280 869 0
Christian Krukkeland 10316 52 198 259 870 0
Henk Hoks 8855 46 192 258 846 0
Dirk-Jan Vosselman 5648 30 188 235 813 154 178 188 188 708
Glenn Breider 8200 44 186 246 847 0
Sander Bosman 13190 71 185 265 831 265 189 225 679
Marc Boerdam 12407 67 185 279 885 191 165 146 174 676
Niels Achtereekte 6618 36 183 234 824 0
Arno Pelgrim 14358 79 181 239 853 160 214 203 226 803
Mark van Emst 19513 108 180 266 830 210 161 179 184 734
Bart Goossens 13644 76 179 246 794 210 192 163 185 750
Gerrit Lodeweges 16099 91 176 257 806 180 176 203 179 738
Erwin Last 12023 68 176 279 858 184 189 145 191 709
Eddy Zuiderhoek 12487 72 173 236 754 189 170 178 537
Tom Rentink 3769 22 171 235 660 175 186 361
Jan de Jonge 7560 45 168 215 742 0
Jan Pieter van Dijk 10059 61 164 213 730 190 168 163 159 680
Willem Salomons 4513 28 161 198 715 0
Sjaak Schepers 2605 17 153 181 481 0
Tjaramo ter Maten 8358 55 151 214 705 0
Klaas Tigchelaar 889 6 148 159 315 0
Stijn Kanon 10025 69 145 179 613 122 105 227
Kees Sterrenburg 1018 10 101 135 417 0
Bert Breider 0 0 120 0 0 0
Adrie Janssen 0 0 120 0 0 0
Hub Nauts 0 0 120 0 0 0
Suromen Jawahir 0 0 120 0 0 0
Willy Tibben 0 0 120 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Dorte Pelgrim 9579 60 159 233 681 157 159 316
Ineke Bijsterveld 11274 72 156 210 692 173 173 168 156 670
Lindsay van Emst 6548 47 139 177 657 0
Mariska Bijsterveld 5219 39 133 174 588 126 140 174 148 588
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
1 - Kali Spare A

33 Hub Nauts 120 64 0 0 0 0
8 Mariska Bijsterveld 133 61 5219 39 543 499 126 140 174 148 588 836

17 Jan de Jonge 168 33 7560 45 721 671 0 0
7 Bart Goossens 179 24 13644 76 756 675 210 192 163 185 750 846

31 Ineke Bijsterveld 156 43 11274 72 658 581 173 173 168 156 670 846
2 - Bowlingshop Euro

1 Sjaak Schepers 153 45 2605 17 629 607 0 0
12 Willem Salomons 161 39 4513 28 671 638 0 0

2 Marc Boerdam 185 20 12407 67 799 727 191 165 146 174 676 752
26 Simon Schepers 215 0 20650 96 950 849 170 265 233 186 854 854

3 - Create&Convert
37 Willy Tibben 120 64 0 0 0 0
18 Tjaramo ter Maten 151 47 8358 55 610 550 0 0
14 Tom Rentink 171 31 3769 22 703 676 175 186 361 425
38 Eddy Zuiderhoek 173 29 12487 72 737 660 189 170 178 537 624
15 Sander Bosman 185 20 13190 71 760 684 265 189 225 679 742

4 - Dakdekkersbedrijf Cramer
4 Adrie Janssen 120 64 0 0 0 0

10 Gerrit Lodeweges 176 27 16099 91 716 620 180 176 203 179 738 846
44 Dirk-Jan Vosselman 188 17 5648 30 778 743 154 178 188 188 708 772

9 Henk Hoks 192 14 8855 46 795 744 0 0
29 Peter van der Heide 202 6 10732 53 839 781 0 0

5 - Hobbybowlers 2.0
19 Lindsay van Emst 139 56 6548 47 592 540 0 0
20 Jan Pieter van Dijk 164 36 10059 61 666 600 190 168 163 159 680 824
21 Mark van Emst 180 24 19513 108 759 646 210 161 179 184 734 830

6 - De Rode Duivels
23 Kees Sterrenburg 101 64 1018 10 410 395 0 0
11 Stijn Kanon 145 52 10025 69 633 559 122 105 227 329
42 Klaas Tigchelaar 148 49 889 6 601 590 0 0
24 Dorte Pelgrim 159 40 9579 60 661 596 157 159 316 396
22 Arno Pelgrim 181 23 14358 79 748 664 160 214 203 226 803 899

7 - Show Bowlers
3 Bert Breider 120 64 0 0 0 0

34 Suromen Jawahir 120 64 0 0 0 0
32 Erwin Last 176 27 12023 68 721 648 184 189 145 191 709 817
36 Niels Achtereekte 183 21 6618 36 742 701 0 0

5 Glenn Breider 186 19 8200 44 776 727 0 0
28 Christian Krukkeland 198 9 10316 52 828 771 0 0

8 - BYE
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